PINE VILLAGE PUD
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

Monthly Rates for Water Service:

0 - 0,000 gallons
1,000 - 5,000 gallons
5,001 — 10,000 gallons

10,001 — 15,000 gallons
15,001 — 20,000 gallons
20,001 — 25,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons

Surface Water Fee:

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:

New Application:

Returned Check:

Delinquent Accounts:

Trash:

Tax Collector:

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 13™ OF EACH MONTH

RATES

Residential

$ 16.50 — Base (with 0 usage)
$ 1.50 per 1,000 gallons

$ 1.75 per 1,000 gallons

$ 2.00 per 1,000 gallons

$ 2.25 per 1,000 gallons

$ 2.50 per 1,000 gallons

$ 2.75 per 1,000 gallons

$ 3.24 per 1,000 gallons

$ 22.50 per month

FEES

$125.00 (UF) Deposit
$ 20.00 (B) Set up

Comm.
$40.00
$ 250
$ 2.75
$ 3.00
$ 3.25
$ 3.50
$ 3.75

*Proof of ownership/lease required

$ 30.00 Door tag

$ 10.00 Letter
$ 35.00 Cut off +

$ 25.00 Additional deposit up to $200.00

$100.00 Pulled meter

Not included on bill

Wheeler & Associates (713) 462-9806

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APRIL 2021

4/20/2021



