## PINE VILLAGE PUD SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

## **RATES**

Monthly	Rates	for	Water	Service:
---------	-------	-----	-------	----------

J		
	Residential	Comm.
0 - 0,000 gallons	\$ 16.50 – Base (with 0 usage)	\$40.00
1,000 - 5,000 gallons	\$ 1.50 per 1,000 gallons	\$ 2.50
5,001 – 10,000 gallons	\$ 1.75 per 1,000 gallons	\$ 2.75
10,001 – 15,000 gallons	\$ 2.00 per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.00
15,001 – 20,000 gallons	\$ 2.25 per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.25
20,001 – 25,000 gallons	\$ 2.50 per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.50
Over 25,000 gallons	\$ 2.75 per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.75

Surface Water Fee: \$ 3.24 per 1,000 gallons

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service: \$ 22.50 per month

## **FEES**

New Application: \$125.00 (UF) Deposit

\$ 20.00 (B) Set up

\*Proof of ownership/lease required

Returned Check: \$ 30.00 Door tag

Delinquent Accounts: \$ 10.00 Letter

\$ 35.00 Cut off +

\$ 25.00 Additional deposit up to \$200.00

\$100.00 Pulled meter

Trash: Not included on bill

Tax Collector: Wheeler & Associates (713) 462-9806

## YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 13<sup>TH</sup> OF EACH MONTH RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE APRIL 2021